Position

Senior Engineer

Communications & Control
Systems Engineer Il

Assistant Manager, Wayside
Systems

Communications & Control
Systems Engineer I

Communications & Control
Systems Engineer I

Communications & Control
Systems Engineer I

Communications & Control
Systems Engineer |

Communications & Control
Systems Engineer |

Communications & Control
Systems Engineer |

Communications & Control
Systems Engineer I

Other Positions Held

Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Scada Systems
Engineering &
Maintenance

Scada Systems
Engineering &
Maintenance

Scada Systems
Engineering &
Maintenance

Scada Systems
Engineering &
Maintenance
Scada Systems
Engineering &
Maintenance
Scada Systems
Engineering &
Maintenance
Scada Systems
Engineering &
Maintenance
Scada Systems
Engineering &
Maintenance
Scada Systems
Engineering &
Maintenance
Scada Systems
Engineering &
Maintenance

Total Wages

$101,332

$97,600

$90,892

$84,062

$78,533

$75,115

$70,881

$66,663

$62,044

$56,858

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,635

$17,768

$13,037

$31,672

$11,091

$23,964

$31,260

$22,283

$26,115

$11,326



