Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Engineer		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Scada Systems Engineering & Maintenance	\$101,332	\$32,635
Communications & Control Systems Engineer II		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Scada Systems Engineering & Maintenance	\$97,600	\$17,768
Assistant Manager, Wayside Systems		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Scada Systems Engineering & Maintenance	\$90,892	\$13,037
Communications & Control Systems Engineer II		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Scada Systems Engineering & Maintenance	\$84,062	\$31,672
Communications & Control Systems Engineer II		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Scada Systems Engineering & Maintenance	\$78,533	\$11,091
Communications & Control Systems Engineer II		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Scada Systems Engineering & Maintenance	\$75,115	\$23,964
Communications & Control Systems Engineer I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Scada Systems Engineering & Maintenance	\$70,881	\$31,260
Communications & Control Systems Engineer I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Scada Systems Engineering & Maintenance	\$66,663	\$22,283
Communications & Control Systems Engineer I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Scada Systems Engineering & Maintenance	\$62,044	\$26,115
Communications & Control Systems Engineer II		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Scada Systems Engineering & Maintenance	\$56,858	\$11,326